
Standard Planning Report

18 May, 2015

Plan: Design #2 14May15 sam

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
RU 08-07S-093W

RU 21-8 Pad

RU 323-5 - Slot B08

Wellbore #1



WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 323-5 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 08-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 21-8 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 323-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 14May15 samDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

RU 08-07S-093W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 21-8 Pad

Map

-1.45 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,602,707.70 usft

2,350,555.60 usft

0.00 usft

39.465627

-107.800612

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 323-5 - Slot B08

1,602,667.59 usft

2,350,491.44 usft

7,736.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.465513

-107.800835

-41.72 usft

-63.12 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 9/9/2014 9.84 65.66 51,918

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 14May15 sam

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

4.210.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00130.000.000.00130.00

4.210.003.003.003.2844.53540.544.2112.41543.77

0.000.000.000.00101.841,383.686,641.194.2112.416,790.44

180.000.00-2.002.00106.761,450.477,257.000.000.007,411.10 RU 323-5 TOP GAS 50' RADIUS

0.000.000.000.00106.761,450.4710,007.000.000.0010,161.10
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WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 323-5 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 08-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 21-8 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 323-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 14May15 samDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(bearing)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)
+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

130.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

500.00 11.10 4.21 497.69 35.73 3.0035.63 2.62 3.00 0.00

543.77 12.41 4.21 540.54 44.65 3.0044.53 3.28 3.00 0.00

Hold 12.41 Inclination

1,000.00 12.41 4.21 986.11 142.72 0.00142.33 10.48 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 12.41 4.21 1,181.43 185.71 0.00185.21 13.63 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,500.00 12.41 4.21 1,474.42 250.20 0.00249.52 18.37 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 12.41 4.21 1,962.73 357.68 0.00356.71 26.26 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 12.41 4.21 2,451.04 465.16 0.00463.90 34.15 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 12.41 4.21 2,939.35 572.64 0.00571.09 42.03 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 12.41 4.21 3,427.66 680.12 0.00678.28 49.92 0.00 0.00

3,844.39 12.41 4.21 3,764.00 754.14 0.00752.11 55.36 0.00 0.00

Top of "G" Sand

3,949.85 12.41 4.21 3,867.00 776.82 0.00774.72 57.02 0.00 0.00

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 12.41 4.21 3,915.97 787.60 0.00785.47 57.81 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 12.41 4.21 4,404.29 895.07 0.00892.66 65.70 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 12.41 4.21 4,892.60 1,002.55 0.00999.85 73.59 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 12.41 4.21 5,380.91 1,110.03 0.001,107.04 81.48 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 12.41 4.21 5,869.22 1,217.51 0.001,214.23 89.37 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 12.41 4.21 6,357.53 1,324.99 0.001,321.42 97.26 0.00 0.00

6,516.86 12.41 4.21 6,374.00 1,328.62 0.001,325.03 97.53 0.00 0.00

Mesaverde

6,790.45 12.41 4.21 6,641.19 1,387.43 0.001,383.68 101.84 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

7,000.00 8.22 4.21 6,847.31 1,424.95 2.001,421.11 104.60 -2.00 0.00

7,411.10 0.00 0.00 7,257.00 1,454.40 2.001,450.47 106.76 -2.00 0.00

Top Gas Target - Approx. Top Gas

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,345.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,845.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,345.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,845.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

9,209.10 0.00 0.00 9,055.00 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,345.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

9,874.10 0.00 0.00 9,720.00 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

Coal D

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,845.90 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

10,011.10 0.00 0.00 9,857.00 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

Rollins SS

10,161.10 0.00 0.00 10,007.00 1,454.40 0.001,450.47 106.76 0.00 0.00

TD at 10161.10
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WPX

Planning Report

Well RU 323-5 (B08) - Slot B08Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 7762.00usft (Nabors 576 

(26' RKB) mab)

MD Reference:RU 08-07S-093WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 21-8 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 323-5Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 14May15 samDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape
TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(bearing

RU 323-5 TOP GAS 50' RADIUS 7,257.00 1,604,114.90 2,350,634.901,450.47 106.760.00 0.00 39.469495 -107.800457

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,181.431,200.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(bearing)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,844.39 Top of "G" Sand 0.003,764.00

3,949.85 Base of "G" Sand 0.003,867.00

6,516.86 Mesaverde 0.006,374.00

7,411.10 Approx. Top Gas 0.007,257.00

9,209.10 Cameo Coals 0.009,055.00

9,874.10 Coal D 0.009,720.00

10,011.10 Rollins SS 0.009,857.00

10,161.10 TD 0.0010,007.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

130.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

543.77 540.54 44.53 3.28 Hold 12.41 Inclination

6,790.45 6,641.19 1,383.68 101.84 Start Drop -2.00

7,411.10 7,257.00 1,450.47 106.76 Top Gas Target

10,161.10 10,007.00 1,450.47 106.76 TD at 10161.10
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